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15 Pacific Palisades Condo / Co-op

01 Beverly Hills Lease

MLS#16-106660

BRIGHT & QUIET SINGLE LEVEL CONDO 
NEAR PALISADES VILLAGE

Jesse Weinberg 310-995-6779

2+2
16123 W SUNSET #207

$869,000 CONTEMP MED

2 + 2 single level condo, offers an open floor plan w/ hi 
quality finishes & attention to detail. One-of-a-kind charming 
& lushly landscaped Villa-style building. Breathtaking interior: 
beautiful stone floors/sleek granite counters/warm wood 
cabinetry, 2 fp's.Open flow formal dining, living,bar+gourmet 
kitchen. Master retreat w/sitting area, balcony,fp/walk-in 
closet, spa-style bath w/ walk-in glass door shower/large 
tub/dbl sinks. Close to Temescal Canyon Park, Palisades 
Village and the beach.

www.JesseWeinberg.com

Open rev2-5

MLS#15-936013

AVAIL FURNISHED & UNFURNISHED | 
SHORT OR LONG TERM LEASES

NOURMAND&ASSOCIATES
Nicole Contreras 310.614.4952

1+1
131 S MAPLE DR

$3,599

Welcome to Beverly Hills Luxury Living at its best! Luxury 
High End 2 Bedroom and 1.5 bathroom unit. Top of the line 
finishes, hardwood floors, high ceilings and stainless steel 
appliances. Close to Rodeo shops, restaurants and Beverly 
Hills schools. We can do flexible lease terms and furnished 
for additional fee.Please Email agent for all showings.

AVAILABLE FOR IMMEDIATE OCCUPANCY

Open NEW2-5

SUNDAY OPEN HOUSES

80 Burbank Single Family

MLS#16-109432

CHARMING BURBANK HACIENDA ON 
9,393 SQ FT FLAT LOT

BRICK AND MORTAR
Jay Evan Schoenfeldt 310.497.8100

3+2
828 N KEMP ST

$849,000

Charming Hacienda with Mission influences on quaint street 
in Burbank school district. Gigantic (LOT SIZE 9,393 square 
feet), private, flat backyard  with room for a pool.  Spacious 
master bedroom with large walk-in closet.  Built-in's and 
hardwood floors. Stainless Appliances,  central HVAC, 2 
decorative fireplaces.  Covered front porch and covered rear 
patio with built-in charcoal BBQ.  Double height detached 2 
car garage fit for RV's, boats, and/or storage.

OPEN HOUSE ON SUNDAY, APRIL 10th 2P-5P

Open NEW11-2 563

FRIDAY OPEN HOUSES

BY APPOINTMENT

14 Santa Monica Lease

MLS#16-108936

FOR LEASE - RARE OPPORTUNITY!

COLDWELL BANKER RESI
Julie Lovett 310-899-3514

3+3
701 OCEAN AVE

$20,000 1sty-ARCHITECTURAL

Front facing,double unit,largest floor plan 3 BR 3 BA 
in approx.3,408 sf.Dramatic marble entry w/ocean vws 
also from dng & lvg rooms all w/access to balc. Gourmet 
kitchen w/granite counters & sep. laundry rm. Bar adj. to 
the dng area & lvg rm. Master suite w/ocean vws,frpl, all w/
access to balc, sep. his/her walk-in closets & marble bath.2 
add’l bdrms&2baths.Four pkg spaces.Amenity rich bldg. 
Rooftopw/ocean views,pool/spa,bbq,fitness rm.Two flrs of 
subterranean pkg w/guest pkg.Concierge 24/7.

Washer/Dryer,Range/Oven,Dshwshr,Alarm

rev671C1


